wave      plus uv magnifier
New from Luxo is the latest addition to the
WAVE+ family, the WAVE+ UV Magnifier.
This multi-tasking model is  primarily
designed for inspection of conformal
coating.  The UV lightsource of the
WAVE+ UV is also perfect for detailed
inspection of welds, solder joints and other

and glides.
Luxo Corp © 2004
Ordering Guide
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Hearing & Vision Aids category:
Click to view products by  Vision-Luxo manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
61432  1225  1301020021  1301040058  1301050019  1301120070  1301120177  302SRL  1677  WT3C-20  1652-12  STR100  61431  61436
AC-MAG30X  1301910031  1301120134  1301120105  1301120135  1301120111  1301120073  1301120072  1301040057  1301040056
1301040054  WT6C-25  1301080229  1049  H6A/V  1301120068  11477-00000-10  SCH-A08975  1083-3HON  323526  1301080015
1301120128  1301120129  1301120132  1301120133  11513-00000-20  311-1101  H7A  26700-230  26505-ESL-XL5  26505-MX5  26505-LED-
XL3  26501-SIV-T5  26501-LED-INX  26535  26536